
 

KOLKATA PORT TRUST 

HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX 

 

E-Tender No. : MSTC/ERO/HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX/4/HALDIA/20-21/2880. 
 
Ref.: Tender No. : AD/E/1415/T/Land/20477.09 sqmtrs./DZ/2020 
 

EXTENSION NOTICE-I 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Original date 
and time as 
per Tender 
Document 

 

Revised Dates 
& time. 

1. Last date of submission EMD 
and Bid Document fee at HDC 
 

13.07.2020 
upto 13.30 
hrs. 

20.07.2020 
upto 13.30 hrs. 

2. Date of Starting of e-Tender for 
submission of on line Techno- 
Commercial Bid and price Bid at  
http://www.mstcecommerce.co 
m/auctionhome/kopt/index.jsp/ 
 

06.07.2020 
from 11.00 
hrs. 

13.07.2020 
from 11.00 hrs. 

3. Date of closing of online e-tender 
for submission of Techno-
Commercial Bid & Price Bid. 
 

13.07.2020 at 
16.00 hrs. 

20.07.2020 at 
16.00 hrs. 

4. Date & time of opening of Part-
I(i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid) 

13.07.2020 
after 16.30 
hrs. 

20.07.2020 
after 16.30 hrs. 

 


